Nume
Sebi Lambescu
losif Budau
Sergiu Birau
Lorand Popovici
Buzatu Ana Alexandra
alexandru cornea
Gergely Istvan Robert
Marian Dragan
Baicu Vlad-Andrei

Ciobanu Cornel Ovidiu (Remuslasi)

Lodea Antoniu
Robea Constantin Adrian
Radu Sebastian
Ervin Sipos
Krausz Andrei
Constantin Popescu
Buzatu Silviu Adrian
Rares Fetean
Andrei Mangalia
Bogdan Tintaru
Gabriel Munteanu
Lazar lonut
Irimiea George
Dan Paun
Lambescu Tiberiu
Nagy Zsolt
Stef Raita
Cristian OLTEAN
Gabriel Bohiltea
Pahontu Razvan
Radu Catalin Firicel
Vasilescu Eduard
lonut Veres
Codrut Lupea
Cristea Maria Magdalena
Laslo Andrei
Costantin Valentina
Badea Cosmin
Rares Petric
Mitruti Alexandru

Etapa 1
25
45
43
52

25
37
33
58
59
40
33
59
25
25
25
43
40
25

40
37

15

43
26
25

39
53
25
25
37
43

43

25
25

Etapa 2
20
29
14
4
48
25

0
44

22
14
37
0
19
0
29
4

37
0

50

30

15

16

27

12

14
12

Etapa 3
59
35
35
43
25
25
43
27
35
25
10
10
35
43
25
4
31
25

0
63
43

27

43

Etapa 4
68
54
69
58
75
75
65
34
42
25
65
46
28
28
56
46
25
32
31
28

3

54
60
28
43

25
45

26

44

43

Etapa 5

Etapa 6

Etapa 7

Etapa 8

Etapa 9

Etapa 10

Etapa 11

TOTAL
172
163
161
157
156
150
145
138
135
131
129
126
122
115
106
104
103
97
93
91
90
87
84
81
76
73
69
68
63
55
53
52
51
49
47
44
43
43
39
37



Nume
Marcu George
Cristea Catalin

Andrei Hicea
Marinescu Catalin
Lazar Cristina
Serban Teodor
Dicu Dacian Nicolae
Isfan Edward
Adrian Dragan
Alex Abrudan
Molea Florin
Serban Andrei
Silaghi Tudor
lon Robert Zsolt
Costescu Mihai
Tuica Laurentiu
CredbaH VToB
Cristi Rs
Tapuc Robert
Marian Bobeanu
Gheorghiu Radu
Andrei Suciu
Bogdan Mutu
Cristi Lupu
Pety
Gheorghe Razvan - rasvanelu
Mititelu Andi
Razvan Toader

Etapa 1

25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

12

Etapa 2

29

26

17
15

Etapa 3 Etapa 4 Etapa 5 Etapa 6

33

3

25

25
2

0

0

0

Etapa 7

Etapa 8

Etapa 9

Etapa 10

Etapa 11

TOTAL
33
29
28
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
17
15

-
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